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Final Results
RIFLESTIKKET VEPS LVL2 APRIL
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RIFLESTIKKET VEPS LVL2 APRIL - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 589.8020 87. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR eirikjl

2 80.29 473.5372 26. Kenneth Salen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR kenny

3 67.91 400.5314 72. Per Arne Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sting

4 66.32 391.1650 6. Andreas Vågsnes Sælsbråten -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR thumbsup

5 64.25 378.9534 92. Geir Haavard Jonsfet -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ghjons

6 63.83 376.4651 16. Lars Kvaleng -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR lakva

7 60.87 359.0047 52. Reinert Gothjelm Gustavsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR gothjelm

8 59.58 351.3939 32. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

9 56.79 334.9697 9. Rudolf Alexander Peersen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

10 56.32 332.1964 23. Steffen Thommesen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR thommesen

11 55.94 329.9533 4. Ole-Ejvind Hære -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR honeybadger

12 54.62 322.1588 36. Dennis Andersen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR slowalpha

13 53.88 317.7811 8. Hans-Martin Ørebech -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR hmo

14 52.82 311.5153 13. Anders Martin -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR mrrealtime

15 50.81 299.6969 21. Rune Westerby -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ekin

16 50.33 296.8265 88. Snorre Øien -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR shybert

17 49.66 292.9180 2. Hanne Øby -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

18 45.32 267.3120 5. Tony Renstrom -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR montana

19 44.47 262.3107 11. Elly Samuelsen -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR elly

20 43.84 258.5797 29. Andreas Bjørnseth -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

21 41.78 246.4149 55. Imre Strandli -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR imre

22 40.43 238.4491 59. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR listason

23 40.09 236.4347 38. Sonny Roos -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR pri3st

24 38.49 227.0419 86. Leif Birger Wallenius -Semi-Auto Open GS U NOR

25 37.83 223.1344 46. Kjersti Omsland -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

26 36.45 214.9912 40. Kai Smedstuen +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR steelhunter

27 36.20 213.5244 22. Siri Larson -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR buffy

28 36.05 212.6479 3. Steff Bermingrud -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

29 33.56 197.9147 28. Piotr Stanislaw Dabrowski -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR peterpan

30 29.72 175.2816 39. Nicolai Peersen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

31 28.07 165.5298 93. Kevin Hunter Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR hunterfire

32 27.78 163.8571 62. Ole Stålesen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR steelshot

33 12.56 74.0579 53. Steinar Haugen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR spanjen

DQ 35. Mats Gran -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR alarion

DQ 37. Ole-Martin Kristoffersen -Semi-Auto Open - D NOR chillywilly
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RIFLESTIKKET VEPS LVL2 APRIL - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 578.3187 20. Nils Knut Lindbo -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR urogallus

2 90.41 522.8705 50. Bjørn Hunn +Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR bjorn

3 59.46 343.8517 45. Torstein Langmo -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

4 47.38 273.9807 30. Gunnar Naper -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR napgun

DQ 61. Svein Heibø -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR sveinkhh



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 13:11

RIFLESTIKKET VEPS LVL2 APRIL - Results

MANUAL ACTION STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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RIFLESTIKKET VEPS LVL2 APRIL - Results

SERVICE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 502.5507 43. Bjørn Tore Horntvedt -Service Standard S U NOR sirkandal

2 91.99 462.2967 63. Martin Due -Service Standard S U NOR lonsesomedove

3 85.53 429.8418 31. Jardar Østern -Service Standard - U NOR meatpukk

4 79.52 399.6401 14. Jostein Hassel -Service Standard S U NOR soldierboy

5 67.97 341.5633 47. Petter Korsell +Service Standard S U NOR

6 65.83 330.8172 15. Kjetil Bermingrud -Service Standard - U NOR dustbunny

7 62.99 316.5778 18. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen -Service Standard S U NOR njl

8 14.11 70.9297 25. Ernst Petter Axelsen -Service Standard S U NOR

DQ 10. Tom Jensen -Service Standard S U NOR derreck

DQ 94. Stian Kaasa -Service Standard - U NOR
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RIFLESTIKKET VEPS LVL2 APRIL - Results

SERVICE STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 502.5507 43. Bjørn Tore Horntvedt -Service Standard S U NOR sirkandal

2 91.99 462.2967 63. Martin Due -Service Standard S U NOR lonsesomedove

3 79.52 399.6401 14. Jostein Hassel -Service Standard S U NOR soldierboy

4 67.97 341.5633 47. Petter Korsell +Service Standard S U NOR

5 62.99 316.5778 18. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen -Service Standard S U NOR njl

6 14.11 70.9298 25. Ernst Petter Axelsen -Service Standard S U NOR

DQ 10. Tom Jensen -Service Standard S U NOR derreck
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RIFLESTIKKET VEPS LVL2 APRIL - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 292.9180 2. Hanne Øby -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

2 89.55 262.3106 11. Elly Samuelsen -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR elly

3 76.18 223.1344 46. Kjersti Omsland -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

4 72.90 213.5245 22. Siri Larson -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR buffy

5 72.60 212.6479 3. Steff Bermingrud -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR
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RIFLESTIKKET VEPS LVL2 APRIL - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 400.5312 72. Per Arne Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sting

2 94.61 378.9534 92. Geir Haavard Jonsfet -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ghjons

3 87.73 351.3939 32. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

4 83.63 334.9697 9. Rudolf Alexander Peersen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

5 77.78 311.5154 13. Anders Martin -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR mrrealtime

6 74.82 299.6969 21. Rune Westerby -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ekin

7 74.11 296.8267 88. Snorre Øien -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR shybert

8 61.52 246.4148 55. Imre Strandli -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR imre

9 59.53 238.4490 59. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR listason

10 56.69 227.0419 86. Leif Birger Wallenius -Semi-Auto Open GS U NOR

11 53.68 214.9912 40. Kai Smedstuen +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR steelhunter

12 49.41 197.9146 28. Piotr Stanislaw Dabrowski -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR peterpan

13 43.76 175.2817 39. Nicolai Peersen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

14 18.49 74.0579 53. Steinar Haugen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR spanjen


